BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 09 April 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
773 515.40 08:02:42 CXE 2899474078319
182 515.40 08:02:42 CXE 2899474078321
2,000 515.40 08:02:42 LSE EOINIDeiLj9b
2,000 515.40 08:02:42 LSE EOINIDeiLj9Z
1,619 515.90 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkIS
591 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLklq
1,415 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkls
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkJL
1,866 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkIN
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkJR
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkJq
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkKB
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkKc
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkKh
2,006 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkKK
2,000 515.70 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkLD
254 515.70 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkLH
800 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkKy
1,206 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkLO
18 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkL2
411 515.80 08:03:31 LSE EOINIDeiLkL6
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171912
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171913
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171914
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171915
13 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171916
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171917
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171918
56 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171919
13 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171920
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171921
113 515.70 08:03:31 BXE 78364171922
454 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078569
454 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078571
454 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078572
391 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078573
454 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078574
418 515.70 08:03:31 CXE 2899474078575
561 515.60 08:03:31 BXE 78364171923
44 515.40 08:03:34 BXE 78364171931
178 515.40 08:03:34 CXE 2899474078598
178 515.40 08:03:34 CXE 2899474078599
2,000 515.40 08:03:34 LSE EOINIDeiLkUR
67 515.40 08:03:34 LSE EOINIDeiLkUZ
2,222 515.40 08:03:34 LSE EOINIDeiLkUm
1,532 515.40 08:03:34 LSE EOINIDeiLkUu
1,429 515.20 08:03:42 LSE EOINIDeiLkaE
2,193 515.10 08:04:11 LSE EOINIDeiLI3p
18 515.10 08:04:11 LSE EOINIDeiLI3t
79 514.80 08:04:19 BXE 78364172022
79 514.80 08:04:19 BXE 78364172023
79 514.80 08:04:19 BXE 78364172024
79 514.80 08:04:19 BXE 78364172025
63 514.80 08:04:19 BXE 78364172026
2,000 514.80 08:04:19 LSE EOINIDeiLIAX
307 514.80 08:04:19 LSE EOINIDeiLIB5
575 514.80 08:04:19 LSE EOINIDeiLICI
367 514.80 08:04:25 LSE EOINIDeiLIKc
1,822 514.80 08:04:25 LSE EOINIDeiLIKY
2,000 514.90 08:05:24 LSE EOINIDeiLm9b
135 514.90 08:05:24 LSE EOINIDeiLm9d
548 514.90 08:05:24 LSE EOINIDeiLm9f
1,743 514.90 08:05:24 LSE EOINIDeiLm9X
2,000 514.90 08:05:24 LSE EOINIDeiLm9Z
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079289
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079291
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079292
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079293
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079294
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079295
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079296
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079297
253 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079298
10 515.20 08:05:37 CXE 2899474079299
2,000 515.20 08:05:37 LSE EOINIDeiLmNK
2,000 515.20 08:05:38 LSE EOINIDeiLmNo
485 515.20 08:05:38 LSE EOINIDeiLmOF
253 515.20 08:05:38 CXE 2899474079303
253 515.20 08:05:38 CXE 2899474079304
253 515.20 08:05:38 CXE 2899474079305
2,316 515.20 08:05:39 LSE EOINIDeiLmPG
1,607 515.20 08:05:39 LSE EOINIDeiLmPM
2,000 515.90 08:06:46 LSE EOINIDeiLnX7
2,000 515.90 08:06:46 LSE EOINIDeiLnX9
2,000 515.90 08:06:46 LSE EOINIDeiLnXB
205 515.90 08:06:50 LSE EOINIDeiLnag

46 515.90 08:06:50 LSE EOINIDeiLnai



754
2,886
493
490
468
1,686
1,674
1,443
532
80
55
2,000
2,000
382
2,304
1,946
380
501
53
132
668
2,641
2,016
3,505
84
1,489
338
2,000
84
338
338
1,024
1,633
1,104
558
1,371
2,321
2,044
2,656
751
1,372
507
2,017
1,733
2,395
1,500
2,051
1,489
2,051
143
1,886
1,972
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

178
178
178
167
178
178
167
178
178
178
178
411
1,589
1,024
31
2,048
1,663
504
2,730
1,776

515.90
516.00
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.90
515.90
516.00
516.00
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
515.80
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
516.00
515.40
515.40
515.40
515.30
515.30
515.30
515.30
515.40
515.00
515.00
515.00
514.70
514.10
514.20
514.20
514.20
514.20
513.90
514.10
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.40
514.40
514.40

08:06:52
08:06:58
08:07:00
08:07:00
08:07:00
08:07:00
08:07:00
08:07:22
08:07:22
08:07:45
08:07:45
08:08:04
08:08:04
08:08:04
08:08:04
08:08:04
08:08:04
08:08:05
08:08:05
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:49
08:08:49
08:08:49
08:09:22
08:09:26
08:09:26
08:09:26
08:10:00
08:10:08
08:10:08
08:10:08
08:10:13
08:10:22
08:10:58
08:10:58
08:10:58
08:10:58
08:11:15
08:11:25
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:12:07
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55

LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE

EOINIDeiLnfe
EOINIDeiLnl4
78364172337
78364172338
2899474079716
EOINIDeilLntq
EOINIDeilLnts
EOINIDeiLoTG
EOINIDeiLoT!
78364172435
78364172436
EOINIDeiLpE6
EOINIDeiLpE8
EOINIDeiLpEA
EOINIDeiLpEb
2899474079970
2899474079971
78364172488
78364172489
EOINIDeiLpjs
EOINIDeiLpjz
EOINIDeiLpms
EOINIDeiLpmu
EOINIDeiLpmy
78364172602
2899474080214
2899474080215
EOINIDeiLq27
78364172603
2899474080216
2899474080217
EOINIDeiLg20
EOINIDeiLg2t
EOINIDeiLqGe
EOINIDeiLqGg
EOINIDeiLqGi
2899474080428
EOINIDeiLrTp
EOINIDeiLrTr
EOINIDeiLrTx
EOINIDeiLs1S
78364172888
2899474080694
EOINIDeiLsVU
EOINIDeiLsot
2899474080787
EOINIDeiLuTU
2899474081062
EOINIDeiLuTj
EOINIDeiLuTI
EOINIDeiLuzp
EOINIDeiLvN7
78364173208
78364173209
78364173210
78364173211
78364173212
78364173213
78364173214
78364173215
78364173216
78364173217
78364173218
78364173219
78364173220
78364173221
78364173222
78364173223
78364173224
78364173225
78364173226
2899474081366
2899474081368
2899474081369
2899474081370
2899474081371
2899474081372
2899474081373
2899474081374
2899474081375
2899474081376
2899474081377
EOINIDeiLwLb
EOINIDeiLwLZ
EOINIDeiLwMD
2899474081379
EOINIDeilLxvk
EOINIDeiLxvm
78364173427
2899474081743
2899474081745



229
1,722
129
358
611
867
402
55
2,048
144
2,000
224
2,000
2,029
594
2,361
151
657
924
924
345
924
259
297
3,670
3,670
504
3,670
3,078
3,153
198
2,955
198
3,153
2,879
470
1,868
1,285
321
276
1,864
1,866
6,243
1,170
6,369
2,409
2,409
618
1,820
2,837
772
4,383
276
422
276
422
276
422
88
1,103
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
105
69
42
69
105
69
32
69
105
69
69
69
36
276

514.40
514.40
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.30
514.40
514.40
514.40
514.40
514.40
514.40
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.50
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.90
514.80
514.80
515.70
515.70
515.70
515.70
515.60
515.60
515.60
515.30
515.40
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90

08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:13:55
08:14:21
08:14:21
08:14:21
08:14:46
08:14:46
08:14:46
08:16:57
08:16:57
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:16:59
08:17:26
08:17:26
08:17:26
08:17:34
08:17:42
08:17:42
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:30
08:19:36
08:19:55
08:21:59
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43

CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE

2899474081746
EOINIDeiLxvE
78364173429
78364173430

2899474081748

2899474081749

2899474081750

2899474081751
EOINIDeiLxvq
EOINIDeiLxvs
EOINIDeiLyGo

2899474081854
EOINIDeiLyHQ
EOINIDeiLyhY
78364173552

2899474081954

2899474082513
EOINIDeiMOzY
78364173809
78364173810
78364173811
78364173812
78364173813
78364173814

2899474082537

2899474082538

2899474082539

2899474082540

2899474082541

EOINIDeiM10m
EOINIDeiM10t
EOINIDeiM110
EOINIDeiM112
EOINIDeiM116
EOINIDeiM11A
78364173898
2899474082775
EOINIDeiM1TP
EOINIDeiM1bO

2899474082870
EOINIDeiM1iB
78364174198

2899474083326

2899474083327
EOINIDeiM3xk
EOINIDeiM3yj
EOINIDeiM3z2
EOINIDeiM3z6
EOINIDeiM4Cn

2899474083416

EOINIDeiM6Mv

2899474084122

2899474084124

2899474084126

2899474084127

2899474084128

2899474084129

2899474084130

2899474084131
78364174547
78364174548
78364174549
78364174550
78364174551
78364174552
78364174553
78364174554
78364174555
78364174556
78364174557
78364174558
78364174559
78364174560
78364174561
78364174562
78364174563
78364174564
78364174565
78364174566
78364174567
78364174568
78364174569
78364174570
78364174571
78364174572
78364174573
78364174574
78364174575
78364174576
78364174577

2899474084132



422
276
422
101
276
420
276
159
276
146
276
146
276
276
20
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
227
276
222
81
50
2,063
1,702
2,000
2,000
2,356
93
2,000
69
518
216
452
91
84
366
335
91
84
366
335
1,580
420
2,000
152
2,457
1,283
5,096
4,378
86
343
2,000

2,000
1,577
86
280
63
280
343
86
343
1,415
585
316
2,429
800
783
2,006
794
2,006
200
1,085
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
15

515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.90
515.80
515.80
515.80
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.50
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
516.90
517.00
517.00
517.00
517.00
517.00
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10
517.10

08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:22:43
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:12
08:24:46
08:24:46
08:24:46
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:06
08:26:47
08:26:47
08:26:47
08:26:47
08:26:47
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19
08:28:19

CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE

2899474084133
2899474084134
2899474084135
2899474084136
2899474084137
2899474084138
2899474084139
2899474084140
2899474084141
2899474084142
2899474084143
2899474084144
2899474084145
2899474084146
2899474084147
2899474084148
2899474084151
2899474084152
2899474084153
2899474084154
2899474084155
2899474084156
2899474084157
2899474084158
2899474084159
2899474084160
2899474084161
2899474084162
2899474084163
EOINIDeiM6ga
EOINIDeiM6gc
EOINIDeiM6gE
EOINIDeiM6gG
EOINIDeiM6gM
EOINIDeiM6g0O
EOINIDeiM6gQ
EOINIDeiM6gS
EOINIDeiM6gY
78364174578
EOINIDeiM6hy
EOINIDeiM6i4
EOINIDeiM6i6
78364174794
78364174795
2899474084587
2899474084588
78364174796
78364174797
2899474084589
2899474084590
EOINIDeiM8AG
EOINIDeiM8AN
EOINIDeiM8AP
EOINIDeiM8AR
EOINIDeiM8BA
78364174860
2899474084739
EOINIDeiM8al
78364175024
2899474085074
EOINIDeiM9a1
EOINIDeiM9a3
EOINIDeiM9al
EOINIDeiM9aQ
78364175025
2899474085075
2899474085076
2899474085077
2899474085078
78364175026
2899474085079
EOQINIDeiM9b4
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518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00
518.00

11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:.03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03
11:23:03

BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

78364198532
78364198533
78364198534
78364198535
78364198536
78364198537
78364198538
78364198539
78364198540
78364198541
78364198542
78364198543
78364198544
78364198545
78364198546
78364198547
78364198548
78364198549
78364198550
78364198551
78364198552
78364198553
78364198554
78364198555
78364198556
78364198557
78364198558
78364198559
78364198560
78364198561
78364198562
78364198563
78364198564
78364198565
78364198566
78364198567
78364198568
78364198569
78364198570
78364198571
78364198572
78364198573
78364198574
78364198575
2899474127587
2899474127591
2899474127592
2899474127593
2899474127594
2899474127595
2899474127596
2899474127597
2899474127598
2899474127599
2899474127600
2899474127601
2899474127602
2899474127603
2899474127604
2899474127605
2899474127606
2899474127607
2899474127608
2899474127609
2899474127610
2899474127611
2899474127612
2899474127613
2899474127614
2899474127615
2899474127616
2899474127617
2899474127618
2899474127619
2899474127620
2899474127621
2899474127622
2899474127623
2899474127624
2899474127625
2899474127626
2899474127627
2899474127628
2899474127629
2899474127630
2899474127631
2899474127632
2899474127633
2899474127634
2899474127635
2899474127636



161
161
139
161
161
161
161
161
31
2,000
932
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1,342
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704
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688
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1,244
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1,797
203
151
603
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1,429
1,806
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1,833
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